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UPC-5004E-L/100

CAT5e UTP LAN cable (CCA), stranded, 100
m

Eigenschaften

UTP unshielded LAN cable with stranded wires-
CCA conductors-
Category 5E-

Spezifikationen

Unshielded twisted pair (UTP) LAN cable
Category 5E
Conductor material: AWG24 stranded CCA
Length: 100 m (328 ft)
Package: roll

CE-ErklärungVerpackungsdetails

Stückzahl pro Karton
Karton Volumen, m³
Kartongewicht, kg
Abmessungen Verpackung (LxBxH):
Abmessungen Umkarton (LxBxH):
Ursprungsland
EAN Code
Zolltarif-Nr.:

2
0.014
4.02
200x200x140 mm
420x205x165 mm
CN
8716309078764
8544492000
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